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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Liana Kruger-Moore1244
Bay Island

9.075 9.150 9.5508.600 36.375
2 5 5T 1 1 

1 

Tiffany Welch1265
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.525 8.8759.400 35.850
3T 12 1 9 2 

2 

Gwendolyn Erdosh1232
West Valley

8.900 9.250 8.9008.700 35.750
7 4 3 8 3 

3 

Annelise Kamm1206
West Valley

9.400 9.450 8.3758.275 35.500
1 1T 10 13 4 

4 

Holly Neumann1234
Bay Island

8.975 8.475 9.2008.775 35.425
6 13 2 4 5 

5 

Emilia Virgo1227
West Valley

9.050 9.125 9.1758.000 35.350
3T 6 13T 5 6 

6 

Elizabeth Fernandes1226
West Valley

8.250 9.075 9.1008.625 35.050
13 7 4 6T 7 

7 

Corina Chen1219
West Valley

8.700 8.775 9.1008.300 34.875
10 10 9 6T 8 

8 

Moonlight Melovich1253
Santa Rosa

8.000 9.025 9.3008.450 34.775
14 8 8 2 9 

9 

Cora Thorp1218
Santa Rosa

8.500 9.375 8.7008.000 34.575
11T 3 13T 10T 10 

10 

Emily Nightingale1228
Santa Rosa

8.500 8.300 9.2258.500 34.525
11T 14 7 3 11 

11 

Brianna Cacoilo1209
CSC - Great Oaks

8.725 8.600 8.7008.075 34.100
9 11 12 10T 12 

12 

Molly Taylor1252
CSC - Race

8.800 8.950 8.4507.575 33.775
8 9 15 12 13 

13 

Delainy Delagnes1220
San Francisco

9.050 7.500 7.8008.100 32.450
3T 15 11 14 14 

14 

Haley Hahn1233
Accel

0.000 9.450 0.0008.600 18.050
15 1T 5T 15 15 

15 
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